San Diego Services Directory

San Diego Gas & Electric:
AT&T: 800.288.2020
Cox Communications: 800.221.4188

Time Warner Cable: san Diego - 858.695.3220 | North County - 760.707.1000 | Fallbrook - 760.929.9185 | Coronado - 619.435.0157

Chamber of Commerce 619.445.2722 Chamber of Commerce 760.931.8400 City 858.755.9313

Water - Padre Dam 619.258.4600 City 760.434.2820 Water - DM Public Works Dept = 858.755.3294

Trash - EDCO 619.287.7555 Carlsbad Municipal San Dieguito Water District 760.633.2709

e 760.602.2420

Building Deptarment 858.694.2960  Water District AT 858.452.9810

Alpine School District 619.445.3236 Trash - Waste Management 760.929.9400 9 888.683.1000

_ - 760.602.2717 Planning Department 858.755.9337

Building Department

Sweetwaier Antherity 619.420 1413 760.602.2718  Del Mar School District 858.755.9301

Otay Water District 619.670.2777 _Car'Sbad il ze0331°00 B

Trash - Republic Services 619.421.9400 ar = == TR San Diego Water Department 619.515.3500

amber of Commerce 755!

Building D t 858.565.5920 ] fse 0
T San Diego Water Department | 619.515.3500  ash - Waste Management 888.683.1000

Chula Vista Elementary 619.425.9600 - -

School District BLAR Trash - Waste Management 760.929.9400 City of San Diego Trash 858.694.7000

Sweetwater High School Dist. | 619.691.5500 Building Department 619.446.5000 Building Department 619.446.5000

_ Del Mar Union School District = 858.755.9301 San Diego School District 619.725.8000

Chamber of Commerce 760.630.1933  San Dieguito School District | 760756491 [ NICI

Rainbow Water District 760.728.1178 Solana Beach School District 858.944.1892 City 619.441.1653
Trash - EDCO 7607442700 [T  H</ix Water District 619.466.0585
Trash - Fallbrook Refuse 760.728.6114 Chamber of Commerce 619.420.6603 Padre Dam Municipal Water 619.258.4600

. 858.565.5920 City 619.691.5044 Trash - Waste Management 619.596.5100
BUldingbepantment 760.630.7070  Sweetwater Authority 619.420.1413  Building Department 619.441.1726
Bonsall School District 760.631.5200 Otay Water District 619.670.2777 Cajon Valley School District 619.588.3000

EREEEEINEEEEEEEEEEE - - Rcpublic Services 619.421.9400  Grossmont High School District  619.644.8000
Chamber of Commerce 800.559.5524  Building Department 619.691.5272 NGNS
Borrego Water District 760.767.5806 Chula Vista Elementary 619.425.9600 City 760.633.2600
Trash - Allied Waste 760.355.0004  School District o Olivenhain Water District 760.753.6466
Borrego Landfill 619.596.1565  Sweetwater High School Dist.  619.691.5500 gz Dieguito Water District 760.633.2709
Cable/Phone: Cable USA 8003006989 [ ESISINASICHNNN ... -0co 760.436.4151
Building Department 858.565.5920  Chamber of Commerce 619.435.9260  Byjilding Department 760.633.2730
Borrego Springs School District | 760.767.5357  City 619.522.7300  Epcinitas School District 760.944.4300

American Water Co. 619.575.1105
Trash - EDCO 619.287.7560
Community Development 619.522.7326
Coronado School District 619.522.8900
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City 760.839.4880
Wastewater Division 760.839.4657
Trash - EDCO 760.745.3203
Building Department 760.839.4648

Escondido Elementary
School District

Escondido High School District

760.432.2400
760.291.3200

760.728.5845
760.728.1178
760.728.6114
760.728.6114
858.694.2960

Chamber of Commerce
Rainbow Municipal Water Dist.
Trash - Fallbrook Refuse

Trash - EDCO

Building Department

Fallbrook Elementary
School District

Fallbrook High School District

760.723.7000
760.723.6300

Chamber of Commerce 619.423.7093

City 619.423.8300
American Water Co. 619.575.1105
Trash - EDCO 619.287.7555

619.628.1357
619.628.1600

Building Department
Southbay School District

619.670.8244
619.670.2777
619.596.5100
858.694.2960
619.669.7700

Chamber of Commerce

Otay Water District

Trash - Waste Management
Building Department
Jamul-Dulzura School District

Chamber of Commerce 760.765.1857

Julian Community Services
Water Dist.

Cable/Phone - Cable USA
Building Department

760.765.2901

800.300.6989
619.446.5000
760.765.0661
760.765.0606

Julian Elementary School Dist.
Julian High School District

619.236.5555
619.515.3500
858.694.7000
619.287.7555
619.446.5000
619.725.8000

City

San Diego Water Department
Trash - City of San Diego
Trash - EDCO

Building Department

San Diego School District

619.561.1031
619.443.3805

Chamber of Commerce
Lakeside Water District

Padre Dam Municipal
Water District

Trash - Waste Management
Trash - Pacific Waste
Building Department
Lakeside School District

619.258.4600

619.596.5100
619.561.7080
858.694.2960
619.390.2600

619.463.6611
619.466.0585
619.287.7555
619.667.1176

City

Helix Water District
Trash - EDCO
Building Department

La Mesa-Spring Valley

School District 619.668.5700

619.825.3800
619.466.0585
619.287.7555
619.825.3805
619.825.5600

City

Helix Water District

Trash - EDCO

Building Department

Lemon Grove School District

619.236.5555
619.515.3500
619.446.5000
619.725.8000

City

San Diego Water Department
Building Department

San Diego School District

619.236.5555
619.515.3500
619.446.5000
619.725.8000

City

San Diego Water Department
Building Department

San Diego School District

Chamber of Commerce 619.477.9339

City 619.336.4241
Sweetwater water Authority 619.420.1413
Trash - EDCO 619.474.8855
Building Department 619.336.4210
National City School District 619.336.7500
[OCEANSIDE |
City 760.435.3065
Water 760.435.3900
Trash - Waste Management 760.439.2824
Building Department 760.435.3950

Oceanside School District 760.757.2560

858.273.3303
619.515.3500
858.694.7000
619.446.5000
619.725.8000

Chamber of Commerce

San Diego Water Department
Trash

Building Department

San Diego School District

City 858.668.4400
Water 858.668.4401
Trash - EDCO 858.748.7769
Building Department 858.668.4645
Poway School District 858.748.0010

760.789.1311
760.788.2223
760.789.0516
858.694.2960
760.787.2000

Chamber of Commerce
Ramona Municipal Water Dist.
Trash - EDCO

Building Department

Ramona School District

619.236.5555
619.515.3500

City
San Diego Water Department

Olivenhain Municipal
Water District

Trash - Waste Management

760.753.6466

800.596.7444
858.492.5060
619.446.5000

Trash - San Diego Refuse
Building Department

Poway School District 858.748.0010
City 619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department | 619.515.3500
Trash - EDCO 619.287.7555
Building Department 619.446.5000
Poway School District 858.748.0010
Chamber of Commerce 858.755.4844
San Diego Water Department | 619.515.3500
Trash - EDCO 760.436.4151

619.446.5000
858.756.1141

Building Department
Rancho Santa Fe School Dist.

Chamber of Commerce 619.544.1300

City 619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department | 619.515.3500
Trash 858.694.7000

619.446.5000
619.725.8000

Building Department
San Diego School District

City 760.744.1050
Vallecitos Water District 760.744.0460
Trash - EDCO 760.744.2700

760.744.1050
x3241

760.744.4776

Building Department

San Marcos School District

City 619.258.4100
Padre Dam Municipal

Water District 619.258.4600
Trash - Waste Management 619.596.5100
Building Department 619.258.4100

Santee School District 619.258.2300

619.428.1281
619.515.3500
858.694.7000
619.446.5000

Chamber of Commerce

San Diego Water Department
Trash

Building Department

San Ysidro School District 619.428.4476
City 619.513.3500
Trash - EDCO 619.287.7555

619.446.5000
619.725.8000

Building Department
San Diego School District

City 858.720.2400

Olivenhain Municipal
Water District

Trash - Waste Management
Trash - EDCO

Building Department

760.753.6466

760.439.2824
858.350.8544
858.720.4450

Solana Beach Elementary 858.794.7100

School Dist.

Chamber of Commerce 619.670.9902
Helix Water District 619.466.0585
Otay Water District 619.670.2777

619.421.9400
858.694.2960

Trash - Republic Services
Building Department

La Mesa-Spring Valley

School District 619.668.5700

Chamber of Commerce 760.749.8472
Valley Center Water District 760.749.1600
Trash - EDCO 760.436.4151
Building Department 760.839.4647

Valley Center-Pauma

School District 760.726.2170

City 760.726.1340
Vista Irrigation District 760.597.3100
Trash - EDCO 760.727.1600

760.639.6105
760.726.2170

Building Department
Vista School District



