

San Diego Services Directory

San Diego Gas & Electric:

800.411.7343

AT&T:

800.288.2020

Cox Communications:

800.221.4188

Time Warner Cable: San Diego - 858.695.3220 | North County - 760.707.1000 | Fallbrook - 760.929.9185 | Coronado - 619.435.0157

ALPINE

Chamber of Commerce	619.445.2722
Water - Padre Dam	619.258.4600
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	858.694.2960
Alpine School District	619.445.3236

BONITA

Sweetwater Authority	619.420.1413
Otay Water District	619.670.2777
Trash - Republic Services	619.421.9400
Building Department	858.565.5920
Chula Vista Elementary School District	619.425.9600
Sweetwater High School Dist.	619.691.5500

BONSALL

Chamber of Commerce	760.630.1933
Rainbow Water District	760.728.1178
Trash - EDCO	760.744.2700
Trash - Fallbrook Refuse	760.728.6114
Building Department	858.565.5920 760.630.7070
Bonsall School District	760.631.5200

BORREGO SPRINGS

Chamber of Commerce	800.559.5524
Borrego Water District	760.767.5806
Trash - Allied Waste	760.355.0004
Borrego Landfill	619.596.1565
Cable/Phone: Cable USA	800.300.6989
Building Department	858.565.5920
Borrego Springs School District	760.767.5357

CARLSBAD

Chamber of Commerce	760.931.8400
City	760.434.2820
Carlsbad Municipal Water District	760.602.2420
Trash - Waste Management	760.929.9400
Building Department	760.602.2717 760.602.2718
Carlsbad School District	760.331.5000

CARMEL VALLEY

Chamber of Commerce	858.755.9313
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash - Waste Management	760.929.9400
Building Department	619.446.5000
Del Mar Union School District	858.755.9301
San Dieguito School District	760.75.6491
Solana Beach School District	858.944.1892

CHULA VISTA

Chamber of Commerce	619.420.6603
City	619.691.5044
Sweetwater Authority	619.420.1413
Otay Water District	619.670.2777
Trash - Republic Services	619.421.9400
Building Department	619.691.5272
Chula Vista Elementary School District	619.425.9600
Sweetwater High School Dist.	619.691.5500

CORONADO

Chamber of Commerce	619.435.9260
City	619.522.7300
American Water Co.	619.575.1105
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7560
Community Development	619.522.7326
Coronado School District	619.522.8900

DEL MAR

City	858.755.9313
Water - DM Public Works Dept	858.755.3294
San Dieguito Water District	760.633.2709
Trash - Waste Management	858.452.9810 888.683.1000
Planning Department	858.755.9337
Del Mar School District	858.755.9301

DEL CERRO

San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash - Waste Management	858.452.9810 888.683.1000
City of San Diego Trash	858.694.7000
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

EL CAJON

City	619.441.1653
Helix Water District	619.466.0585
Padre Dam Municipal Water	619.258.4600
Trash - Waste Management	619.596.5100
Building Department	619.441.1726
Cajon Valley School District	619.588.3000
Grossmont High School District	619.644.8000

ENCINITAS

City	760.633.2600
Olivenhain Water District	760.753.6466
San Dieguito Water District	760.633.2709
Trash - EDCO	760.436.4151
Building Department	760.633.2730
Encinitas School District	760.944.4300



First American Title™

ESCONDIDO	
City	760.839.4880
Wastewater Division	760.839.4657
Trash - EDCO	760.745.3203
Building Department	760.839.4648
Escondido Elementary School District	760.432.2400
Escondido High School District	760.291.3200

FALLBROOK	
Chamber of Commerce	760.728.5845
Rainbow Municipal Water Dist.	760.728.1178
Trash - Fallbrook Refuse	760.728.6114
Trash - EDCO	760.728.6114
Building Department	858.694.2960
Fallbrook Elementary School District	760.723.7000
Fallbrook High School District	760.723.6300

IMPERIAL BEACH	
Chamber of Commerce	619.423.7093
City	619.423.8300
American Water Co.	619.575.1105
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.628.1357
Southbay School District	619.628.1600

JAMUL	
Chamber of Commerce	619.670.8244
Otay Water District	619.670.2777
Trash - Waste Management	619.596.5100
Building Department	858.694.2960
Jamul-Dulzura School District	619.669.7700

JULIAN	
Chamber of Commerce	760.765.1857
Julian Community Services Water Dist.	760.765.2901
Cable/Phone - Cable USA	800.300.6989
Building Department	619.446.5000
Julian Elementary School Dist.	760.765.0661
Julian High School District	760.765.0606

LA JOLLA	
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash - City of San Diego	858.694.7000
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

LAKESIDE	
Chamber of Commerce	619.561.1031
Lakeside Water District	619.443.3805
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	619.258.4600
Trash - Waste Management	619.596.5100
Trash - Pacific Waste	619.561.7080
Building Department	858.694.2960
Lakeside School District	619.390.2600

LA MESA	
City	619.463.6611
Helix Water District	619.466.0585
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.667.1176
La Mesa-Spring Valley School District	619.668.5700

LEMON GROVE	
City	619.825.3800
Helix Water District	619.466.0585
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.825.3805
Lemon Grove School District	619.825.5600

MISSION VALLEY	
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

MIRA MESA	
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

NATIONAL CITY	
Chamber of Commerce	619.477.9339
City	619.336.4241
Sweetwater water Authority	619.420.1413
Trash - EDCO	619.474.8855
Building Department	619.336.4210
National City School District	619.336.7500

OCEANSIDE	
City	760.435.3065
Water	760.435.3900
Trash - Waste Management	760.439.2824
Building Department	760.435.3950
Oceanside School District	760.757.2560

PACIFIC BEACH	
Chamber of Commerce	858.273.3303
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash	858.694.7000
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

POWAY	
City	858.668.4400
Water	858.668.4401
Trash - EDCO	858.748.7769
Building Department	858.668.4645
Poway School District	858.748.0010

RAMONA	
Chamber of Commerce	760.789.1311
Ramona Municipal Water Dist.	760.788.2223
Trash - EDCO	760.789.0516
Building Department	858.694.2960
Ramona School District	760.787.2000

RANCHO BERNARDO	
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	760.753.6466
Trash - Waste Management	800.596.7444
Trash - San Diego Refuse	858.492.5060
Building Department	619.446.5000
Poway School District	858.748.0010

RANCHO PEÑASQUITOS	
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.446.5000
Poway School District	858.748.0010

RANCHO SANTA FE	
Chamber of Commerce	858.755.4844
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash - EDCO	760.436.4151
Building Department	619.446.5000
Rancho Santa Fe School Dist.	858.756.1141

SAN DIEGO	
Chamber of Commerce	619.544.1300
City	619.236.5555
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash	858.694.7000
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

SAN MARCOS	
City	760.744.1050
Vallecitos Water District	760.744.0460
Trash - EDCO	760.744.2700
Building Department	760.744.1050 x3241
San Marcos School District	760.744.4776

SANTEE	
City	619.258.4100
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	619.258.4600
Trash - Waste Management	619.596.5100
Building Department	619.258.4100
Santee School District	619.258.2300

SAN YSIDRO	
Chamber of Commerce	619.428.1281
San Diego Water Department	619.515.3500
Trash	858.694.7000
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Ysidro School District	619.428.4476

SCRIPPS / MIRAMAR	
City	619.513.3500
Trash - EDCO	619.287.7555
Building Department	619.446.5000
San Diego School District	619.725.8000

SOLANA BEACH	
City	858.720.2400
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	760.753.6466
Trash - Waste Management	760.439.2824
Trash - EDCO	858.350.8544
Building Department	858.720.4450
Solana Beach Elementary School Dist.	858.794.7100

SPRING VALLEY	
Chamber of Commerce	619.670.9902
Helix Water District	619.466.0585
Otay Water District	619.670.2777
Trash - Republic Services	619.421.9400
Building Department	858.694.2960
La Mesa-Spring Valley School District	619.668.5700

VALLEY CENTER	
Chamber of Commerce	760.749.8472
Valley Center Water District	760.749.1600
Trash - EDCO	760.436.4151
Building Department	760.839.4647
Valley Center-Pauma School District	760.726.2170

VISTA	
City	760.726.1340
Vista Irrigation District	760.597.3100
Trash - EDCO	760.727.1600
Building Department	760.639.6105
Vista School District	760.726.2170